
SCHEDULE - SHOCKERS
fall 2008 / DOWNSVIEW PARK - LABATT ICE

Dec. 22, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 11, 08 6 SHOCKERS 5 TORONTO PHANTOMS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 15, 08 0 SHOCKERS 2 HLC 9:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 18, 08 5 SHOCKERS 7 LEGION OF DOOM 10:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 25, 08 4 SHOCKERS 4 NTJ 10:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 02, 08 4 SHOCKERS 3 WOLVES 9:45 pm -

Thu, Oct 09, 08 1 TORONTO PHANTOMS 10 SHOCKERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 16, 08 5 LEGION OF DOOM 3 SHOCKERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 23, 08 4 NTJ 3 SHOCKERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 30, 08 2 WOLVES 6 SHOCKERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 06, 08 1 HLC 8 SHOCKERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 11, 08 1 1 HLC 7 SHOCKERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 13, 08 2 5 SHOCKERS 3 WOLVES 10:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 20, 08 2 2 WOLVES 4 SHOCKERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 25, 08 3 1 SHOCKERS 3 NTJ 8:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 27, 08 3 4 NTJ 3 SHOCKERS 8:00 pm -


